	Jämtland/Härjedalens Schackförbund – DM-Blixt 2012
Delresultat och slutställning efter tre omgångar/SOA

	DELTAGARE
	I - 2012-04-17
Östersund
	II - 2012-04-19
Hammerdal
	III - 2012-04-24
Östersund
	SUMMA

	Nr
	Namn


	Rating
Grupp
	Junior

Veteran

Född år
	Poäng

	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-

poäng
	Poäng
	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-poäng
	DM-poäng
Ack
	Poäng

	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-poäng
	DM-poäng
Ack
	Pla-ce-ring

	1
	Ulf Persson
Östersunds SS
	2023
A
	1953
	4,5
	1
	20,0
	9,0
	2
	18,0
	38,0
	6,0
	1
	20,0
	40,0
	1

	2
	Sven-Olof Andersson

Östersunds SS
	1910
A
	(V/N)

1942
	3,5
	2
	18,0
	10,0
	1
	20,0
	38,0
	4,0
	3
	17,0
	38,0
	2
V/N1

	3
	Lennart Burman

Östersunds SS
	1975

A
	(V/N)

1942
	-
	-
	-
	7,0
	3
	17,0
	17,0
	5,0
	2
	18,0
	35,0
	3

V/N2

	4
	Adrian Bohman-Karlholm

Östersunds SS
	1632

B
	J

1996
	2,5
	4
	16,0
	-
	-
	-
	16,0
	3,0
	4
	16,0
	32,0
	4

J1-R1

	5
	Henrik Johansson

Östersunds SS
	1493
C
	1977
	3,0
	3
	17,0
	2,0
	9-11
	10,0
	27,0
	0,0
	7
	13,0
	30,0
	5-7
5–R2

	6
	Bengt Öberg

Östersunds SS
	1629

B
	1967
	0,0
	6
	14,0
	6,0
	4
	16,0
	30,0
	1,0
	6
	14,0
	30,0
	5-7

6

	7
	Åke Myrberg

Östersunds SS
	1646
B
	(V)

1946
	1,5
	5
	15,0
	4,5
	6-7
	13,5
	28,5
	2,0
	5
	15,0
	30,0
	5-7
7

	8
	Per-Jonas Wik

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1625

B
	(V)

1947
	-
	-
	-
	5,5
	5
	15,0
	15,0
	-
	-
	-
	15,0
	8

	9


	Bo Wik

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1849

A
	1958
	-
	-
	-
	4,5
	6-7
	13,5
	13,5
	-
	-
	-
	13,5
	9

	10
	Jonas Wik
Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1213
C
	J
1997
	-
	-
	-
	2,5
	8
	12,0
	12,0
	-
	-
	-
	12,0
	10
J2

	11
	Sebastian Granlund
Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1242
C
	J
	-
	-
	-
	2,0
	9-11
	10,0
	10,0
	-
	-
	-
	10,0
	11-12
J3

	12
	Ulf Abrahamsson
Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1400

C
	(V)
1947
	-
	-
	-
	2,0
	9-11
	10,0
	10,0
	-
	-
	-
	10,0
	11-12

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


